Climate Action Plan launch today! This is a big deal! Let's watch!

The Bethlehem Gadfly Climate Action Plan April 12, 2021



Latest in a series on Bethlehem's Climate Action Plan



TODAY!

City of Bethlehem Climate Action Plan Release

The City of Bethlehem will be releasing the CAP on Monday, April 12, 2021 at 4:00 PM, at an event which will be streamed live on YouTube.

You can watch the release event by going to the "City of Bethlehem" Council" YouTube channel, at 4:00 PM on Monday, April 12, 2021, at the following website

address: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCRLFG5Y9UiojA DKaRE1W3xw.

You can also watch the release event by doing a YouTube search for "City of Bethlehem Council" during the event.

We encourage you to watch the CAP release event.

Following the announcement, the CAP will be available online at this web address: https://www.bethlehem-pa.gov/Public-Works/Climate-Action-Plan.

Best,

Jeff

Jeff Irvine **Project Director** Sustainability, Energy and Climate Change WSP